
HOSP. 

MOPNTHLY 

AVERAGE

1319

120

467
565

83%

255

820

19

23

44

13

80

4

10

11

61

HOSP. 
MRI 11

CT 17

USG 99

 PLAIN X-RAYS 172

IVP/BARIUM ETC. 6

MAMOGRAPHY 4

DSA 0

CT GUIDED BIOPSY/ FNAC 0
USG GUIDED BIOPSY/FNAC 4
ANY OTHERS (ASPIRATIONS) 4

TOTAL 318

HISTOPATHOLOGY 17

HAEMATOLOGY 709 (176Pts)

CYTO PATHOLOGY 11

OTHERS (PAPSMEAR) 7

TOTAL 744

812(201 Pts)

394 (99 Pts)
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DECRIPTION

 OPD ATTENDANCE

BHASKAR GENERAL HOSPITAL
CLINICAL MATERIAL FOR THE MONTH OF AGU-2021

TOTAL ADMISSIONS

TOTAL BEDS OCCUPIED

NON COVID BEDS

BOR

COVID BEDS

TOTAL NO. OF DEATHS

CASUALTY ATTENDANCE

DEPERTMENT TOTAL BEDS

DEPERTMENT WISE UNITS

NO. OF CAESAREAN SECTIONS

TOTAL NO. OF DELIVERIS

NO. OF MAJOR OPERATIONS
NO. OF MINOR OPERATIONS

NO. OF DAY-CARE OPERATIONS

NO OF TOTAL OPERATIONS

PARTICULARS

RADIO DIAGNOSIS

PATHO- LOGY

BIO CHEMISTRY

TOTAL MICRO BIOLGY

 UNITS OF BLOOD CONSUMPTION


